SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE
FORMAT FOR REPORTING 

SPORTS ACTIVITIES    Rope Skipping : January 2023
	S. N
	Competition 
	Organised by Held on
	Name of Participants
	Classes
	Category & Events 
	Positions

	01 
	CBSE National rope skipping championship 2023

	Pathaniya public school rohtak 

01jan 2023
To 04 Jan 2023
	Kaashvi gujrati 

Virat gupta 
Prisha Tyagi 

Shubham sehgal 
Abhey nain
Virat gupta
Dipanshu solanki 

Shubham sehgal 
Abhey nain
Virat gupta
Dipanshu solanki 

Nirvani saini 
Khushi nain  
Nupur sehgal 
Prisha Tyagi 

Nirvani saini 
Khushi nain  
Nupur sehgal 
Prisha Tyag

Ameyao naarang 
Nishka garg
Shagun dua 


	
8 A



8D

10C


7B

7B

8D

8D




7B

7B

8D

8D



11D

11C

10B


10C


11D

11C

10B

10C



9A

 
7E

7E
	
U-14 girls 
Freestyle 

U- 14 boys
Speed hop

Speed sprint 


U-14 boys
 double dutch speed relay








U-14 boys
Double dutch pair speed 







U-19 girls
Double dutch speed relay







U-19 girls
Speed & double under relay
	
Bronze 🥉 


 
Gold 🥇

Silver 🥈


Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold.            🥇🥇🥇🥇






Bronze
Bronze bronze bronze.       🥉🥉🥉🥉





Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold.           🥇🥇🥇🥇





Silver 
silver 
silver 
silver 
 🥈🥈🥈🥈





Participate 

Participate


Participate 

Total medals
9 🥇
5 silver 🥈
5 bronze 🥉

Under
 19 girls
 first runner-up

Under 14boys
Second runner-up 
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